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Uriin

AFOX GEFORCE GT610 2GB DDR3 64 Bit (AF610-
2048D3L7-V6) (LP)

AXLE GT610 2GB DDR3 64Bit (AX-
GT610/2GD3P4CDIL)

AFOX GEFORCE GT740 2GB GDDR5 128BIT AF740-
2048D5L4

AXLE GT740 2GB GDDR5 128Bit (AX-
GT740/2GD5P8CDI)

SPARKLE NTEL ARC B580 TITAN 0C 12GB EKRAN
KARTI

ASUS TUF-RTX3090TI-24G-GAMING 24G GDDR6X
HDMI DP 384Bit

ASUS TUF-RTX3090TI-024G-GAMING 24G GDDR6X
384Bit

Marka

Afox

Axle

Afox

Axle

Intel

Asus

Asus

Stok

Fiyat

27,90 USD

35,00 USD

50,00 USD

59,00 USD

359,00
usb

1.999,00
usb

2.209,00
usb



